6/10/25, 11:47 AM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO. 2

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1730315
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 14027

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE ANUCHHAYA COLONY, KOTA, RAJASTHAN -

323307

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF
ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

LOKESH JOSHI
M SC M PHILL B ED
aecsrbt2@yahoo.co.in

9977007337

https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/CBSE/Aff.pdf

https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/CBSE/society-reg-
certificate.pdf

https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/CBSE/Aff.pdf

https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/CBSE/rte.pdf
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5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/CBSE/Safety.pdf
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/CBSE/Safety.pdf

ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/CBSE/Aff.pdf
BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/CBSE/Safety.pdf

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://aecsrbt2.nic.infadmin/fee.html

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/academics/calendar.html

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://aecsrbt2.nic.infabout/smc.html

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/about/smc.html

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

https://aecsrbt2.nic.in/download/Result01/result23.jpg

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 52 52

RESULT CLASS: XII

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE 42000
SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS 25 & 53
ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

LOKESH JOSHI

33

15

13

1:1.5

Smt Kanchan

NA

100

3/5



6/10/25, 11:47 AM

3

NO. AND SIZE OF
LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF
THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

https://saras.cbse.gov.inflSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

AJAY NEHRA

SARITA

YASHODA KUCHERIA

RANJANA YADAV

SUKHDEEP PANT

NIRMALA MEENA

CHHOTI BAI MEENA

NETRICA MANDAR

AARZOO KUMARI

MAHENDRA SINGH DHAKA

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

NARESH KUMAR SHARMA

Dr ABDUL HANEEF KHAN

Sunita Kumari
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5 & 107

https://www.youtube.com/c/AtomicEnergyCentralSchoolNo2Rawatbhata

PRT M. A.
PRT BA
PRT MA
PET M.PEd
PRT M.SC
TGT MA
TGT B.SC
TGT M.SC
PRT B.COM
TGT M.A
TGT B.SC
TGT B.SC
PET M PHIL,PHD
PRT BA
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Ramkishan Ahire

SARITA YADAV

RATNANJALI BIJOLIA

SANGEETA SINGH

Nikki Kumari

MUKUND DEODHAR

RAMESH TILWE

ANUPAMA SAMERWAL

OM PRAKASH ADIWAL

MANA RAM

SANGEETA PRAKASH

PREM KUMAR SUTHAR

ROHITASHV GAUTAM

Mamta Malav

LOKESH JOSHI

Babu Lal Bhil

KALPANA SINGH

SHIKHA

PRIYANKA SHRINGI

TANU CHAUDHARY

LOVELEEN MARU

PAYAL RATHOR

DURGA KUMARI GURJAR

https://saras.cbse.gov.inflSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

Three year Diploma Engineering
in Electrical

M.Sc

MA

M. Sc.

12

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

12

IX
MFANET
M.A

M. MUSIC
B. Sc.

M. Sc.
B.A.

MA

M. A., PHD
M. A.

B. Sc.

M. A.

B. Sc.
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